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805-893-2478 Information Desk
805-893-2477 Recorded hours

Winter Quarter 
Mon, Jan 4–Sat,  Mar 5 Regular Hours Late Night Study 

Monday–Thursday 8 AM–10 PM 10 PM–8 AM 

Friday 8 AM–9 PM 9 PM–9 AM 
Saturday 9 AM–9 PM 9 PM–10 AM 

Sunday 10 AM– 10 PM 10 PM –8 AM 

Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day Holiday Hours Late Night Study 

Friday, Jan 15 8 AM–9 PM 9 PM–Midnight 
Saturday, Jan 16 9 AM–9 PM 9 PM–Midnight 

Sunday, Jan 17 10 AM–6 PM 6 PM–10 AM 
Monday, Jan 18 10 AM–10 PM 10 PM–8 AM 

Presidents’ Day Holiday Hours Late Night Study 

Friday, Feb 12 8 AM–9 PM 9 PM–Midnight 
Saturday, Feb 13 9 AM–9 PM 9 PM–Midnight 

Sunday, Feb 14 10 AM–10 PM 10 PM–10 AM 
Monday, Feb 15 10 AM–10 PM 10 PM–8 AM 

Winter Dead Week 
& Final Exams Extended  Hours Late Night Study 

Sunday, Mar 6 10 AM–2 AM 2 AM – 8 AM 
Mon, Mar 7-Thur, Mar 17 8 AM–2 AM 2 AM – 8 AM 

Friday, Mar 18 8 AM–8 PM 8 PM–Midnight 

Spring Break Recess Hours Late Night Study 

Saturday, Mar 19 9 AM–5 PM 5 PM–9 PM 
Sunday, Mar 20 Closed Closed 

Mon, Mar 21– Thur, Mar 24 8 AM–6 PM 6 PM–10 PM 
Friday, Mar 25 Closed Closed 

Saturday, Mar 26 9 AM–5 PM 5 PM–9 PM 

Sunday, Mar 27 Closed Closed 

Visitors, those without a UCSB campus ID, are welcome to use the 
Library during the hours of operation of our Services Desk 

(Circulation & Reserves). 

Music Library 
805-893-2641
http://www.library.ucsb.edu/music

Winter Quarter 
Mon, Jan 4–Fri, Mar 18 Regular Hours 

Monday–Wednesday 9 AM–10 PM 

Thursday–Friday 9 AM–6 PM 
Saturday Closed 

Sunday 2 PM–10 PM 

Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day  Holiday Hours

Friday, Jan 15 9 AM–6 PM 
Saturday, Jan 16 Closed 

Sunday, Jan 17 2 PM–6 PM 
Monday, Jan 18 Noon–10 PM 

Presidents’ Day Holiday Hours 

Friday, Feb 12 9 AM–6 PM 

Saturday, Feb 13 Closed 
Sunday, Feb 14 2 PM–6 PM 
Monday, Feb 15 Noon–10 PM 

Spring Break Recess Hours 

Saturday, Mar 19 Closed 

Sunday, Mar 20 Closed 
Mon, Mar 21–Thur, Mar 24 9 AM–6 PM 

Friday, Mar 25 Closed 

Saturday, Mar 26 Closed 
Sunday, Mar 27 Closed 

LATE NIGHT STUDY 
is available to UCSB students, faculty, 
and staff with a campus ID.   

After midnight Sunday-Thursday and 
after 9pm Friday-Saturday, Late Night 
Study is offered in the Learning 
Commons & 1st Floor Mountain Side. 

http://www.library.ucsb.edu/hours
http://www.library.ucsb.edu/music


Art & Architecture Services Map & Imagery Information Special 
805-893–2850 (Circulation & 805-893-2779 805-893-2478 Research 

Reserves) Reference Collections 

Winter Quarter 
805-893-3491 805-893-3133 805-893-3062

Mon, Jan 4–Fri, Mar 11 Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours 

Monday 8 AM–10 PM 8 AM–10 PM 9 AM–6 PM 8 AM–Midnight 9 AM–5 PM 

Tuesday 8 AM–10 PM 8 AM–10 PM 9 AM–6 PM 8 AM–Midnight 9 AM–8 PM 
Wednesday 8 AM–10 PM 8 AM–10 PM 9 AM–6 PM 8 AM–Midnight 9 AM–8 PM 

Thursday 8 AM–10 PM 8 AM–10 PM 9 AM–6 PM 8 AM–Midnight 9 AM–5 PM 
Friday 8 AM–9 PM 8 AM–9 PM 9 AM–5 PM 8 AM–9 PM 9 AM–5 PM 

Saturday 9 AM–9 PM 9 AM–9 PM Closed 9 AM–9 PM Closed 
Sunday 10 AM–10 PM 10 AM–10PM Closed 10 AM–Midnight Closed 

Martin Luther 
King, Jr. Day Holiday Hours Holiday Hours  Holiday Hours Holiday Hours Holiday Hours 

Sunday, Jan 17 10 AM–6 PM 10 AM–6 PM Closed 10 AM–6 PM Closed 
Monday, Jan 18  10 AM–10 PM 10 AM–10 PM  Closed 10 AM–Midnight Closed 

Presidents’ Day Holiday Hours Holiday Hours  Holiday Hours Holiday Hours Holiday Hours 

Sunday, Feb 14 10 AM–10 PM 10 AM–10 PM Closed 10  AM–Midnight Closed 
Monday, Feb 15  10 AM–10 PM 10 AM–10 PM  Closed 10  AM–Midnight Closed 

Winter Final Exams 
Fri, Mar 11–Fri, Mar 18 Regular Hours Extended Hours Regular Hours Extended Hours Regular Hours 

Saturday, Mar 12 8 AM–9 PM 8 AM–9 PM Closed 8 AM–9 PM Closed 

Sunday, Mar 13 8 AM–10 PM 8 AM–10 PM Closed 8 AM–Midnight Closed 
Friday, Mar 18 8 AM–8 PM 8 AM–8 PM 9 AM–5 PM 8 AM–8 PM 9 AM–5 PM 

Spring Break 
Sat, Mar 19–Sun, Mar 27 Recess Hours Recess Hours Recess Hours Recess Hours Recess Hours 

Monday–Thursday 9 AM–6 PM 9 AM–6 PM 9 AM–5 PM 9 AM–6 PM 9 AM–5 PM 
Friday Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Saturday 9 AM–5 PM 9 AM–5 PM Closed 9 AM–5 PM Closed 
Sunday Closed Closed Closed Closed 

Interdisciplinary 
Research 
Collaboratory 
collaboratory@library.ucsb.edu 

Regular Hours 
1 PM–8 PM 
1 PM–8 PM 
1 PM–8 PM 
1 PM–8 PM 
1 PM–5 PM 
1 PM–5 PM 
1 PM–8 PM 

 Holiday Hours 

Closed 
 Closed 

 Holiday Hours 

Closed 
 Closed 

Reduced Hours 

1 PM–5 PM 
1 PM–5 PM 
1 PM–5 PM 

Recess Hours 

Closed 
Closed 
Closed 
Closed Closed 

Exception: Interdisciplinary Research Collaboratory, Open 1-5 Monday-Friday, March 14-18
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